
IME 2 Programme – Deacons (Year 1 curates) 

Saturday meetings will start at 10am, finish time TBC 

Weekday meetings will start at 10am and finish at 1pm. 

Date Topic Details 
Term 1 
Tuesday 12th September Leadership part 1 10am on Zoom 

Deacons and Training 
Incumbents 

Saturday 16th September Leading from the second chair All years – Ely Methodist 
Church 

Tuesday 10th October Shared and Collaborative 
Ministry 

10am at Sessions House, Ely  

Saturday 14th October Clarity of Vision: National, 
Diocesan and Local 

All years – Ely Methodist 
Church 

Term 2 
Saturday 27th January 2024 Safer Working All years - TBC 
Thursday 8th February Working with Families, Youth 

and Children 
10am at Sessions House, Ely  

Thursday 7th March Leadership part 2 10am on Zoom 
Thursday 25th April Pioneer Ministry – a refresher 10am at Sessions House, Ely 
Term 3 
Thursday 6th June Preparing to Preside 10am in Ely 
Saturday 22nd June Leading meetings and PCC All years – St Mary’s Church, 

Ely 
 


